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(.) (.)and A$$ - Ryan Preda

Tom Brady QB NWE $2210
Darren McFadden RB  OAK $1145
Arian Foster RB HOU $920
Calvin Johnson WR DET $1745
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG $1325
Jason Witten TE DAL $1290
Matt Bryant K ATL $675
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI $730

$10040

AZ Sixkillers - Kris Bloom

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB $2265
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG $1065
Arian Foster RB HOU $920
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1645
Pierre Garcon WR IND $1180
Jason Witten TE DAL $1290
David Akers K PHI $880
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $660

$9905

Big Rack Attack - Mark Purcell

Peyton Manning QB IND $2290
Michael Turner RB  ATL $1900
Arian Foster RB  HOU $920
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1645
Mario Manningham WR NYG $1130
Danario Alexander WR STL $510
Garrett Hartley K NOR $730
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL $660

$9785

Copenhagen - Ben Elkins

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB $2265
Rashad Jennings RB JAC $430
Avrian Foster RB  HOU $920
Roddy White WR ATL $1655
Vincent Jackson WR SDG $1615
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1645
Adam Vinatieri K IND $720
Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB $715

$9965

Dream Team - Doug Knapp

Philip Rivers QB  SDG $2210
Rashad Jennings RB JAC $430
Arian Foster RB HOU $920
Reggie Wayne WR IND $1895
Vincent Jackson WR SDG $1615
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1645
Garrett Hartley K NOR $730
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL $555

$10000

Fat Chance - Mark Zelenika

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB $2265
Michael Turner RB  ATL $1900
Ray Rice RB BAL $1895
Kenny Britt WR TEN $1075
Mike Wallace WR PIT $1005
Jacob Tamme TE IND $525
Garrett Hartley K NOR $730
New York Giants D/ST NYG $590

$9985

Gypsy and the Gent - Sharon Hamilton

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB $2265
Steven Jackson RB  STL $1845
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG $1255
Greg Jennings WR GNB $1645
Jason Avant WR  PHI $790
Steve Johnson WR BUF $610
Dan Carpenter K MIA $765
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI $740

$9915

vs MIA
@ KAN
vs JAC
vs MIN
@ WAS
@ PHI
vs CAR
vs DAL

vs CHI
@ WAS
vs JAC
vs CHI
vs TEN
@ PHI
vs DAL
vs CIN

vs TEN
vs CAR
vs JAC
vs CHI
@ WAS
@ SEA
vs TAM
vs CIN

vs CHI
@ HOU
vs JAC
vs CAR
@ DEN
vs CHI
vs TEN
vs CHI

@ DEN
@ HOU
vs JAC
vs TEN
@ DEN
vs CHI

vs TAM
@ SEA

vs CHI
vs CAR
vs CIN
@ IND
@ CLE
vs TEN
vs TAM
@ WAS

vs CHI
@ SEA
@ WAS
vs CHI
vs DAL
@ NYJ
@ NWE
@ SFO

B B B B B B
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It's All Good In The Hood - Jack Preda

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Michael Turner RB  ATL
Ryan Mathews RB  SDG
Greg Jennings WR GNB
Pierre Garcon WR IND
Danario Alexander WR STL
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK
St. Louis Rams D/ST STL

Kansas Comet - John Conlon

Peyton Manning QB IND
Steven Jackson RB  STL
Arian Foster RB  HOU
Greg Jennings WR GNB
Pierre Garcon WR IND
Jacob Tamme TE IND
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR

Loaded - Alan Ducato

Philip Rivers QB SDG
Michael Turner RB  ATL
Arian Foster RB  HOU
Greg Jennings WR GNB
Kenny Britt WR TEN
Mike Wallace WR PIT

David Buehler K DAL
Detroit Lions D/ST DET

$2265
$1900
$1045
$1645
$1180
$510
$740
$555
$9840

$2290
$1845
$920
$1645
$1180
$525
$740
$740
$9885

$2210
$1900
$920
$1645
$1075
$1005
$610
$590
$9955

New Sheriff In Town - Mark Chmura

Peyton Manning QB IND
Ray Rice RB  BAL
Jamaal Charles RB  KAN
Brandon Lloyd WR DEN
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG
Mike Wallace WR PIT
Josh Brown K STL
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN

Road Dogs - Ray Whitlow

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB
Michael Turner RB  ATL
Arian Foster RB  HOU
Calvin Johnson WR DET
Mario Manningham WR NYG
Jacob Tamme TE IND

Matt Bryant K ATL
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI

$2290
$1895
$1535
$580
$1325
$1005
$695
$650
$9975

$2265
$1900
$920
$1745
$1130
$525
$675
$740
$9900

Straight Cash Homey - Nate Spanier

Matt Ryan QB ATL
Ahmad Bradshaw RB  NYG
Arian Foster RB  HOU
Calvin Johnson WR DET
Dwayne Bowe WR KAN
Percy Harvin WR MIN
Matt Bryant K ATL
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN

$1960
$1065
$920
$1745
$1460
$1330
$675
$660
$9815

Touchdown Tommy - Tom Wagstaff

Peyton Manning QB IND

Arian Foster RB  HOU
LeGarrette Blount RB TAM
Vincent Jackson WR SDG
Greg Jennings WR GNB
Mario Manningham WR NYG
Sebastian Janikowski K OAK
New York Jets D/ST NYJ
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$2290
$920
$770
$1615
$1645
$1130
$740
$720
$9830

vs CHI
vs CAR
@ DEN
vs CHI
vs TEN
@ SEA
@ KAN
@ SEA

vs TEN
@ SEA
vs JAC
vs CHI

vs TEN
vs TEN
@ KAN
vs TAM

@ DEN
vs CAR
vs JAC
vs CHI
@ IND
@ CLE
@ PHI
vs MIN

vs TEN
vs CIN

vs OAK
vs SDG
@ WAS
@ CLE
@ SEA
@ BAL

vs CHI
vs CAR
vs JAC
vs MIN
@ WAS
vs TEN
vs CAR
@ SFO

vs CAR
@ WAS
vs JAC

vs MIN

vs OAK
@ DET
vs CAR
@ DET

vs TEN
vs JAC
@ NOR
@ DEN
vs CHI

@ WAS
@ KAN
vs BUF

B B B B B B
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Tough Guy Reno - Todd Mericle

Aaron Rodgers QB
Michael Turner RB
Arian Foster RB
Greg Jennings WR
Pierre Garcon WR
Mike Williams WR
David Buehler K
Oakland Raiders D/ST

Uncorked - Craig Warth

Peyton Manning QB
Arian Foster RB
Ryan Mathews RB
Derrick Mason WR
Greg Jennings WR
Pierre Garcon WR
Josh Brown K
Arizona Cardinals D/ST

$2265
$1900
$920
$1645
$1180
$815
$610
$655
$9990

$2290
$920
$1045
$1255
$1645
$1180
$695
$740
$9770

Who Are Those Guys - Joe Studzinski

Aaron Rodgers QB
Michael Turner RB
Arian Foster RB
Greg Jennings WR
Lance Moore WR
Pierre Garcon WR
Sebastian Janikowski K
Atlanta Falcons D/ST

GNB
ATL
HOU
GNB
NOR
IND
OAK
ATL

$2265
$1900
$920
$1645
$740
$1180
$740
$595
$9985

vs CHI
vs CAR
vs JAC
vs CHI
vs TEN
@ NOR
@ PHI
@ KAN

vs TEN
vs JAC
@ DEN
vs CIN
vs CHI
vs TEN
@ SEA
@ SFO

vs CHI

vs CAR
vs JAC
vs CHI

vs TAM
vs TEN
@ KAN
vs CAR

* 288  18.00
* 8l  5.06
* 138 8.63
* 117 731
* 57 356
* 102 6.38
* 158 9.88
* 92 575
* 273 17.06
* 138 8.63
* 66  4.13
* 63  3.94
* 117 731
* 57 3.56
* 160  10.00
* 9  6.00
* 288  18.00
* 8L  5.06
* 138 8.63
* 117 731
* 8l  5.06
* 57 356
* 186 11.63
* 48 3.00

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, Sal, Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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